BRACKET 1
*Oregon St. (49-10-1)

Game 1
Saturday, June 16
2 p.m.

2018 NCAA Men's College World Series
TD Ameritrade Park Omaha - Omaha, Nebraska

June 16-26/27

ESPN

*Bracket 1
(if necessary)
Saturday, June 23
TBA
ESPN

Loser Game 11 (if first loss)

Game One - Monday, June 25
Game Two - Tuesday, June 26

#Game Three - Wednesday, June 27
6 p.m. (if necessary) ESPN

Loser Game 12 (if first loss)

**Bracket 2
(if necessary)
Saturday, June 23
TBA
ESPN

BRACKET 1
WINNER

CWS Finals
(Best two-of-three)
6 p.m. ESPN

6 p.m. ESPN

North Carolina (43-18) Morsaay June
18
“Mississippi St. (37-27) oo
Game 2
Saturday, June 16 Frid(:lamJeu;; 22
7 p.m. 2yyp.m.
ESPN ESPN
Washington (35-24)
Game 9
Wednesday, June 20
6 p.m.
ESPN
Game 5
Monday, June 18
1 p.m.
ESPN
ESrFii EsFnig &
BRACKET 2
*Arkansas (44-19) — STREAMING LIVE
ESrii 3 O
Game 3
Sunday, June 17
1 p.m.
ESPN
Texas (42-21) G 8
ame
Tuesday, June 19
*Florida (47-19) 6 p.m.
ESPN
Game 4
Sunday, June 17 Game 12
6 p.m. i
ESF::’NZ Fnda7y,erlTJ1ne 22
Texas Tech (44-18) ESPN
Game 10
Thursday, June 21
7 p.m.
Game 7 ESPNU
Tuesday, June 19
1 p.m.
ESPN

All times Central. *‘Home Team

*Bracket 1 will be necessary if the winner of Game 9 also wins Game 11. If it is the only game scheduled
for that day, the game will tentatively start at 7 p.m. If there are two games for that day, the game will

tentatively start at 2 p.m.

**Bracket 2 will be necessary if the winner of Game 10 also wins Game 12. If it is the only game
scheduled for that day, the game will tentatively start at 7 p.m. If there are two games for that day, the

game will tentatively start at 7 p.m.

#CWS Finals Game 3 will be necessary if the winner of CWS Finals Game 1 loses CWS Finals Game 2.
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BRACKET 2
WINNER
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